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Contains one each:

• 17 mm x 45 ft-lbs, 17 mm x 80 ft-lbs, 
19 mm (3/4") x 65 ft-lbs, 19 mm (3/4") x 80 ft-lbs, 
19 mm (3/4") x 100 ft-lbs, 21 mm x 80 ft-lbs, 
13/16" x 100 ft-lbs, 7/8" x 120 ft-lbs, 
7/8" x 140 ft-lbs, 15/16" x 135 ft-lbs

• Helps prevent damage to wheels, studs, 
and brake rotors that can result from 
inaccurate torque

• Socket stops turning once specified torque is 
achieved and absorbs any extra impact

• Constructed with durable chrome 
molybdenum spring steel

• Powder-coated finish provides superior 
scratch and corrosion resistance

• Size and torque rating are roll stamped on 
the drive end for easy identification

• Sets include carrying case for easy storage 
and organization

• Available in 1/2" drive for passenger cars and 
light-duty trucks, and 1" drive for heavy-duty 
truck and trailer applications
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Key Features & Benefits

Torque limiting sockets are built with specific torque ratings and are 
generally used with an air tool when tightening a fastener or wheel 
lug nut. Once the specified amount of torque is reached, the torque 
stick will flex and resist further tightening of the fastener. JET offers 
an extensive selection of sizes and torque specifications to provide 
maximum speed, accuracy, and convenience.

• Speed—Individual colour coding allows workers to recognize 
frequently used sizes at a glance.

• Accuracy—Because torque limiting sockets are designed with 
no moving parts, they do not require recalibration, and can offer 
mechanics a high level of precision and accuracy when used properly.

• Convenience—Torque limiting sockets let you choose the specific 
torque tool you need for the entire fastener or lug nut tightening process. 
No more tool changes, interruption of workflow, or multiple 
adjustments needed.

JET is pleased to introduce an extensive 
expansion to our Tire Torque Tool offering! 

1/2 " Drive 10-PC Torque Limiting Impact Socket Set        

Torque Limiting Impact Sockets

 1/2" 

See reverse for specifications

1/2 " Drive 10-PC Torque Limiting Impact Socket Set        1/2 " Drive 10-PC Torque Limiting Impact Socket Set        
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Powder-coat finish resists 
chipping, scratching and fading

Long pattern design 
provides improved reach

Constructed with 
professional-grade 
chrome molybdenum steel

Maintenance- and 
recalibration-free 
design

Integrated socket
sizes provide added
convenience

1" Drive - OPEN STOCK

  Socket Size 

  Torque Rating (ft-lbs) 

  Overall Length 

  Drive 

 PROD. NO.

  1-1/4" 

  250 

  12" 

  1" 

 684852 

  13/16" 

  475 

  12" 

  1" 

 684853 

  1-5/16" 
(33 mm) 

  475 

  12" 

  1" 

 684854 

  1-1/2" 

  475 

  12" 

  1" 

 684855 

1/2" Drive - OPEN STOCK

  Socket Size 

Letter Code

  Torque Rating (ft-lbs) 

  Overall Length 

  Drive 

 PROD. NO.

  17 mm 

 H 

  45 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682002 

  17 mm 

 G 

  80 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682003 

  19 mm 
(3/4") 

  F

  65 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682010 

  19 mm 
(3/4") 

E

  80 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682011 

  19 mm 
(3/4") 

C

  100 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682012 

  21 mm 

B

  80 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682014 

  13/16" 

A

  100 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682025 

  7/8" 

I

  120 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682029 

  7/8" 

Q

  140 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682030 

  15/16" 

T

  135 

  8-3/4" 

  1/2" 

 682034 
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