

Torque Limiting Impact Sockets

JET is pleased to introduce an extensive expansion to our Tire Torque Tool offering!

Torque limiting sockets are built with specific torque ratings and are generally used with an air tool when tightening a fastener or wheel lug nut. Once the specified amount of torque is reached, the torque stick will flex and resist further tightening of the fastener. JET offers an extensive selection of sizes and torque specifications to provide maximum speed, accuracy, and convenience.

- Speed—Individual colour coding allows workers to recognize frequently used sizes at a glance.
- Accuracy—Because torque limiting sockets are designed with no moving parts, they do not require recalibration, and can offer mechanics a high level of precision and accuracy when used properly.
- Convenience—Torque limiting sockets let you choose the specific torque tool you need for the entire fastener or lug nut tightening process.
 No more tool changes, interruption of workflow, or multiple adjustments needed.



682960 JTLS-1210S

1/2" Drive 10-PC Torque Limiting Impact Socket Set

Contains one each:

17 mm x 45 ft-lbs, 17 mm x 80 ft-lbs,
 19 mm (3/4") x 65 ft-lbs, 19 mm (3/4") x 80 ft-lbs,
 19 mm (3/4") x 100 ft-lbs, 21 mm x 80 ft-lbs,
 13/16" x 100 ft-lbs, 7/8" x 120 ft-lbs,
 7/8" x 140 ft-lbs, 15/16" x 135 ft-lbs

Key Features & Benefits

- Helps prevent damage to wheels, studs, and brake rotors that can result from inaccurate torque
- Socket stops turning once specified torque is achieved and absorbs any extra impact
- Constructed with durable chrome molybdenum spring steel
- Powder-coated finish provides superior scratch and corrosion resistance
- Size and torque rating are roll stamped on the drive end for easy identification
- Sets include carrying case for easy storage and organization
- Available in 1/2" drive for passenger cars and light-duty trucks, and 1" drive for heavy-duty truck and trailer applications

See reverse for specifications





1/2" Drive - OPEN STOCK

PROD. NO.	682002	682003	682010	682011	682012	682014	682025	682029	682030	682034
1/2" 1/2"				I						
Drive	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
Overall Length	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"	8-3/4"
Torque Rating (ft-lbs)	45	80	65	80	100	80	100	120	140	135
Letter Code	Н	G	F	Е	С	В	А	I	Q	Т
Socket Size	17 mm	17 mm	19 mm (3/4")	19 mm (3/4")	19 mm (3/4")	21 mm	13/16"	7/8"	7/8"	15/16"

S D Ш \bigcirc IFICATIO S

1" Drive - OPEN STOCK

PROD. NO.	684852	684853	684854	684855
1" *				
Drive	1"	1"	1"	1"
Overall Length	12"	12"	12"	12"
Torque Rating (ft-lbs)	250	475	475	475
Socket Size	1-1/4"	13/16"	1-5/16" (33 mm)	1-1/2"

S U Ш Z



